
1. 2. 3. 

4. 5. 6. 

7. 8. 9. 

10. 11. 12. 

13. 14. 15. 

A pair of socks 

10-A Clothes 1 10-A 



16. 17.. 18. 

19. 20. 21. 

22. 23. 24. 

25. 26. 27. 

28. 29. 30. 

football shoes A pair of pyjamas 

dressing gown 
night gown 

10-A Clothes 2 



kameez 

31. 32 33

34

35

36

37

38

39 

40

41 

42 43  turban 

Track suit Swim suit trunks 

Chuni (scarf) 

Shalwar (trousers) 

 

pyjama 

Kurta  

dhoti 

choli 

Lahanga 
underskirt 

sari 

10-A Clothes 3 



44 45 46 

47 48. 49. 

50. 51.  52. 

53. 54.    55. 

10-A Clothes 4 



56.  57 

58 59 60 

61 62 
   

 

63                             
 
                     

 

10-A Clothes 5 



1 UK police uniform 2  UK police protective jacket 3 UK police hat 

4  5 6   

7 
           

8 
 
 
 
 72 
 
 

 9 

Some Uniforms   

Look at the websites listed to find other uniforms 

UK Staff nurse  uniform 

UK Staff nurse uniform Older uniforms in the UK  

Nurse, fireman possibly police 

Football strip 

PE uniform in the UK 

School uniform 

  UK school uniform 

10 

11 

12` 

10-A Uniforms 


